
PROFESSIONAL 

ETHICS 
A MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL 

Contents Vol. 6, Nos. 3 & 4 

Special Issue 

Selected Papers from the 1998 Conference of the Australian 
Association for Professional and Applied Ethics 

Guest Editor's Introduction 

Damian Grace 

General Principles and Specific Cases: 
Tension and Interrelation 

Stephen Cohen 

Reasonable Optimism 

Peter Caldwell and Michaelis Michael 

The Pedagogic Value of General Moral 
Principles in Professional Ethics 

Peter Hobson and Adrian Walsh 

The Entitlement to Realise Potential 

Manin Bibby 

Virtue and Ethics for the Public Sector 

Noel Preston 

3 

5 

19 

33 

49 

69 



Corruption and Anti-corruption in the Profession of Policing 83 

Seumas Miller 

Would You Like a Coffee? Slippery Slopes, 
Gratuities and Corruption in Police Work 

Stephen Coleman 

Contemporary Ethical Issues Within the Australian 
Defence Force 

Keith Joseph 

Clergy Sexual Abuse: Is the Internal Adjudicatory Process 

107 

123 

Adequate? 137 

Meg Herbert and Keree Louise Casey 

Protecting Children: Some Ethical Challenges for Schools 155 
Arising from Child Protection Policies 

Kathie Forster 

The Ethics of Clinical Trials: To Inform or Not Inform? 
That is the Question 

Edward H. Spence 

The Emerging Profession of Mediation in Australia 

Alan C. Tzdwell 

Journalistic Accountability and the First Amendment to 
the Constitution of the United States 

Louis W. Hodges 

Notes on Contributors 

Announcements 

173 

185 

199 

217 

220 


