PROFESSIONAL ETHICS

A MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL

('M	nto	nts

Vol. 6, Nos. 3 & 4

Special Issue

Selected Papers from the 1998 Conference of the Australian Association for Professional and Applied Ethics

Guest Editor's Introduction	3
Damian Grace	
General Principles and Specific Cases: Tension and Interrelation	5
Stephen Cohen	
Reasonable Optimism	19
Peter Caldwell and Michaelis Michael	
The Pedagogic Value of General Moral Principles in Professional Ethics	33
Peter Hobson and Adrian Walsh	
The Entitlement to Realise Potential	49
Martin Bibby	
Virtue and Ethics for the Public Sector	69
Noel Preston	

Corruption and Anti-corruption in the Profession of Policing	83
Seumas Miller	
Would You Like a Coffee? Slippery Slopes, Gratuities and Corruption in Police Work	107
Stephen Coleman	
Contemporary Ethical Issues Within the Australian Defence Force	123
Keith Joseph	
Clergy Sexual Abuse: Is the Internal Adjudicatory Process Adequate?	137
Meg Herbert and Keree Louise Casey	
Protecting Children: Some Ethical Challenges for Schools Arising from Child Protection Policies	155
Kathie Forster	
The Ethics of Clinical Trials: To Inform or Not Inform? That is the Question	173
Edward H. Spence	
The Emerging Profession of Mediation in Australia	185
Alan C. Tidwell	
Journalistic Accountability and the First Amendment to the Constitution of the United States	199
Louis W. Hodges	
Notes on Contributors	217
Announcements	220